
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944103
  Contract: SMUMC Isolation Room Pressure Monitor Upgrade
   Bid Opening Date: 04/01/2025
   Report Date: 04/01/2025 2:54PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Williamson Construction Co., Inc.
No.1 - $ 915,000.00 ** No.1 (1000.0000 * 46.00)

= $ 46,000.00
Total Bid $915,000.00 $46,000.00 $961,000.00
Total Award Amount $915,000.00 $0.00 $915,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Air Balance American Air Balance Company Anaheim 583562 1000003722

Electrical Gem Contractors Group Inc. Los Angeles 631054 1000581851

Low Volt/Fire Johnson Controls, Inc. Huntington Beach 22445 1000000593

MZN Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 987,821.00 ** No.1 (1000.0000 * 46.00)

= $ 46,000.00
Total Bid $987,821.00 $46,000.00 $1,033,821.00
Total Award Amount $987,821.00 $0.00 $987,821.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Electric JPS ELECTRIC INC La Habra 1079105 PW-LR-1000846006

HVAC Controls Johnson Controls, Inc. Huntington Beach 22445 1000000593

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,074,500.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 46.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,074,500.00 $0.00 $1,074,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,074,500.00 $0.00 $1,074,500.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Air Balance Air Balance Company, Inc. Covina 347017 1000000018

Electrical H I C ELECTRIC INC (Honesty Integrity Craftsmanship Electric) Signal Hill 856809 1000023466 *EXPIRED*

Mechanical Johnson Controls, Inc. Milwaukee 22445 1000000593

4/1/25, 2:54 PM contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4723/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4723/6530 1/2



Cornerstone Construction Group, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,237,298.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 46.00)

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,237,298.00 $0.00 $1,237,298.00
Total Award Amount $1,237,298.00 $0.00 $1,237,298.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Air Balance Air Management Industries, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga 783245 1000000491

Controls Johnson Controls, Inc. Huntington Beach 22445 1000000593

Drywall F J DRYWALL INC Carson 792716 1001030293

Electrical A-1 Electric Service Co., Inc. Culver City 714959 1000000186

Paint JM Painting La Puente 1078083 1001165692

Miles & Kelley Construction Company Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,605,009.00 ** No.1 (1533.0000 * 46.00)

= $ 70,518.00
Total Bid $1,605,009.00 $70,518.00 $1,675,527.00
Total Award Amount $1,605,009.00 $0.00 $1,605,009.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Air Balance McClanahan, Inc. dba Hartmanaire Lake Forest 1017713 1000046902

Controls Johnson Controls, Inc. Huntington Beach 22445 1000000593

Electric G3 Electric Santa Clarita 1111144 1001152358

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Cypress 986047 1000000576

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 23865
BidPackageVersionId: 4723
RunDate: 04/01/2025 2:54PM

4/1/25, 2:54 PM contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4723/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4723/6530 2/2


